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Shuffle 10027066 permainan papan 20 men Permainan kartu

Perjalanan/petualangan

Brand : Shuffle

Product name : 10027066

Product code: 10027066

Shuffle 10027066. Jenis produk: Permainan kartu, Genre: Perjalanan/petualangan, Usia yang
direkomendasikan (min): 12 tahun, Waktu bermain: 20 men

Fitur

Waktu bermain

Jumlah minimal pemain *

Jumlah maksimal pemain *

Usia yang direkomendasikan *

Jenis kelamin yang disarakan *
Jenis produk *

Usia yang direkomendasikan (min) *
Sejumlah kartu

Genre *

Cocok untuk penggunaan dalam
ruangan

Warna produk
Berat dan dimensi
Berat

Panjang

Lebar

20 men

3

8

Dewasa & anak-anak
Semua gender
Permainan kartu

12 tahun

110 buah
Perjalanan/petualangan

v

Warnawarni

2009
115 mm
45 mm

Berat dan dimensi
Tinggi
Peringatan keselamatan

Tidak untuk anak 0-3 tahun
Peringatan TSD UE

Fitur pemasok
Tahun

Data logistik

Jumlah karton per palet
Jumlah karton per susunan
Jumlah lapisan per palet
Jumlah per lapisan

Jumlah per palet

Panjang karton utama
Panjang karton master
Tinggi karton utama
Kuantitas per karton master

Karton master GTIN (EAN/UPC)

Berat karton master

GARD GAME

125 mm

v

Tidak untuk anak di bawah 3 tahun

2021

110 buah
11 buah
10 buah
120 buah
1320 buah
265 mm
290 mm
130 mm
12 buah
5411068985980
150 g
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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